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V CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS DE INVIERNO
Oviedo, 26 - 28/1/2024

Prueba 19 Masc., 100m Braza Absoluto Masculino
27/01/2024 - 11:55 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts 50m 100m

Infantil Masculino

1. LORENZO PIEDRA Alejandro 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:16.40 378 34.42 41.98
2. RODRIGUEZ SANZ Bruno 09 C.N. Aviles 1:19.07 341 36.16 42.91
3. RUIZ GONZALEZ Saul 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:20.91 318 37.95 42.96
4. ROYO RODRIGUEZ Pablo 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:22.10 305 37.94 44.16
5. GARCIA MARTINEZ Carlos 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 1:23.95 285 39.58 44.37
6. CUERVO FERNANDEZ Sergio 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:24.34 281 40.21 44.13
7. MATO PINIELLA Alvaro 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:24.97 275 39.52 45.45

Junior Masculino

1. MON MARTINEZ Alejandro 06 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:06.03 586 31.00 35.03
2. BAÑA BERNARDO Juan 07 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:08.15 533 31.65 36.50
3. RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ Angel 08 C.N. Aviles 1:10.16 489 32.63 37.53
4. RODRIGUEZ POULSEN Mario 07 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 1:10.75 477 32.84 37.91
5. GONZALEZ GONZALEZ Iyan 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:13.13 431 34.53 38.60
6. MARTINEZ SUAREZ Olai 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:15.59 391 35.46 40.13
7. LOPEZ GARCIA Vicente 06 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 1:17.90 357 35.36 42.54
8. VALLE DOMINGUEZ Pablo 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:18.10 354 36.21 41.89

Absoluto Masculino

1. SANCHEZ DOS PRAZERES Hugo 02 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:03.36 664 29.90 33.46
2. MCKEAN Griffin 01 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:03.75 652 30.30 33.45
3. GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ Victor 05 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:05.91 589 31.02 34.89
4. MON MARTINEZ Alejandro 06 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:06.03 586 31.00 35.03
5. SOLAR MATO Jorge 05 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:07.16 557 31.27 35.89
6. BAÑA BERNARDO Juan 07 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:08.15 533 31.65 36.50
7. RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ Angel 08 C.N. Aviles 1:10.16 489 32.63 37.53
8. RODRIGUEZ POULSEN Mario 07 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 1:10.75 477 32.84 37.91
9. SUAREZ-CARTABIO REYES Diego 05 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 1:10.81 475 33.50 37.31

10. FRAGA DOMINGUEZ David 04 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:11.25 467 33.28 37.97
11. GONZALEZ GONZALEZ Iyan 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:13.13 431 34.53 38.60
12. MARTINEZ SUAREZ Olai 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:15.59 391 35.46 40.13
13. LORENZO PIEDRA Alejandro 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:16.40 378 34.42 41.98
14. LOPEZ GARCIA Vicente 06 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 1:17.90 357 35.36 42.54
15. VALLE DOMINGUEZ Pablo 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:18.10 354 36.21 41.89
16. RODRIGUEZ SANZ Bruno 09 C.N. Aviles 1:19.07 341 36.16 42.91
17. RUIZ GONZALEZ Saul 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:20.91 318 37.95 42.96
18. ROYO RODRIGUEZ Pablo 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:22.10 305 37.94 44.16
19. GARCIA MARTINEZ Carlos 10 C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon 1:23.95 285 39.58 44.37
20. CUERVO FERNANDEZ Sergio 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 1:24.34 281 40.21 44.13
21. MATO PINIELLA Alvaro 10 C.N. Santa Olaya 1:24.97 275 39.52 45.45


